stryker

Vienna Complex Aneurysm Treatment Symposium 2018

Steigenberger Hotel Herrenhof Wien Herrengasse 10, 1010 Wien Austria

November 13-14, 2018

Tuesday 13t November

Moderators: Dr Ricardo Hanel & Dr Anil Gholkar

Time
14.00

14.30

14.45
15.00
15.15
15.45
16.00
16.15
16.30

17.00
17.15
17.30
CLOSE

November 13th
Dr. Adam Arthur

Dr. Paul Maliakal

Dr. Marta Aquilar

Dr. Paul Maliakal

Pr. Christophe Cognard
BREAK

Dr. Johnny Downer

Dr. Paul Maliakal

Dr. Ricardo Hanel

Dr Kamil Zelenak
Pr. Gerhard Bavinzski
Dr. Saleh Lamin

Presentation Title

Management and case selection of small aneurysms for
flow diversion

Flow diversion in distal & small diameter artery
aneurysms

Value of flow diversion in complex aneurysm treatment
Experience with Derivo Flow Diverter

Effect of oversizing with WEB

Single centre experience with WEB device

Stent assisted WEB device experience

Delayed aneurysm rupture post Flow Diverter- what we
have learned.

Complex Case presentation title TBC

Experience with Medtronic PED

Management of Complex Basilar Aneurysms



Wednesday 14" November

Moderators Dr Andy Molyneux & Dr Adam Arthur

Moderator

08.30

09.00

09.30
09.45

10.15
10.30

COFFEE BREAK
11.00

11.30

11.45
12.15

12.30
12.45

LUNCH

14.00
14.15
14.30
14.45

15.00
15.15

Discussion

Pr Rene Chapot

Pr. Andreas Gruber

Dr Jussi Numminen
Pr. Istvan Szikora

Dr Alessandro Pedicelli

Prof. Christian Taschner

Prof. Christian Taschner

Dr. Gyula Gal
Dr Andy Molyneux
Dr Rene Aquarius

Dr Joost De Vries

Dr. Markus
Mohlenbruch

Dr Ehab Mohmoud
Dr Tufail Patankar
Dr. Markus
Holtmanspotter
Prof. Thomas Liebig

Dr. Martino Cellerini

Prof. Monika Killer-
Oberpfalzer

stryker

Management of Aneurysms in AVMs

Neurosurgery: Multimodality management of complex
intracranial aneurysms

Endovascular treatment of complex aneurysm cases
previously treated neurosurgically

Flow diversion in clinical practice: a 12 years single center
experience and long term follow up with the Pipeline flow
diverter FD in Clinical practice

Without WEB: bifurcation aneurysm treatment

German Randomised Endovascular Aneurysm Trial

Analysis of FD for treatment in Posterior Circulation

Endovascular Treatment of WN Bifurcation AN
ISAT Trial Reflections: what have we learnt?
Vessel wall imaging research

Experience & reflections on ECLIPS

The Neuroform Atlas stent to assist coil embolization of
intracranial aneurysms: a multicentre experience

Complex case treatment with Atlas
Experience and reflection on Contour
Efficacy of Sizing software for Flow Diversion

Replication & simulator training: a look to the future

Stent Placement in patients with SAH: when is it justified?

New interventional tools and strategies in development for
complex aneurysms



