

# **Vienna Complex Aneurysm Treatment Symposium 2018**

Steigenberger Hotel Herrenhof Wien Herrengasse 10, 1010 Wien Austria

November 13-14, 2018

## Tuesday 13<sup>th</sup> November

**Moderators: Dr Ricardo Hanel & Dr Anil Gholkar** 

Time	November 13 <sup>th</sup>	Presentation Title
14.00	Dr. Adam Arthur	Management and case selection of small aneurysms for flow diversion
14.30	Dr. Paul Maliakal	Flow diversion in distal & small diameter artery aneurysms
14.45	Dr. Marta Aquilar	Value of flow diversion in complex aneurysm treatment
15.00	Dr. Paul Maliakal	Experience with Derivo Flow Diverter
15.15	Pr. Christophe Cognard	Effect of oversizing with WEB
15.45	BREAK	
16.00	Dr. Johnny Downer	Single centre experience with WEB device
16.15	Dr. Paul Maliakal	Stent assisted WEB device experience
16.30	Dr. Ricardo Hanel	Delayed aneurysm rupture post Flow Diverter- what we have learned.
17.00	Dr Kamil Zelenak	Complex Case presentation title TBC
17.15	Pr. Gerhard Bavinzski	Experience with Medtronic PED
17.30	Dr. Saleh Lamin	Management of Complex Basilar Aneurysms
CLOSE		



# Wednesday 14<sup>th</sup> November

### Moderators Dr Andy Molyneux & Dr Adam Arthur

#### Moderator

ivioderator		
00.00		
08.30	Pr Rene Chapot	Management of Aneurysms in AVMs
00.00		An her all the
09.00	Pr. Andreas Gruber	Neurosurgery: Multimodality management of complex
		intracranial aneurysms
		Endovascular treatment of complex aneurysm cases
09.30	Dr Jussi Numminen	previously treated neurosurgically
09.45	Pr. Istvan Szikora	Flow diversion in clinical practice: a 12 years single center
		experience and long term follow up with the Pipeline flow
		diverter FD in Clinical practice
10.15	Dr Alessandro Pedicelli	Without WEB: bifurcation aneurysm treatment
10.30	Prof. Christian Taschner	German Randomised Endovascular Aneurysm Trial
		, and the second
COFFEE BREAK	D ( 0)	
11.00	Prof. Christian Taschner	Analysis of FD for treatment in Posterior Circulation
11.30		
	Dr. Gyula Gal	Endovascular Treatment of WN Bifurcation AN
11.45	Dr Andy Molyneux	ISAT Trial Reflections: what have we learnt?
12.15	Dr Rene Aquarius	Vessel wall imaging research
12.30	Dr Joost De Vries	Experience & reflections on ECLIPS
12.45	Dr. Markus	The Neuroform Atlas stent to assist coil embolization of
	Möhlenbruch	intracranial aneurysms: a multicentre experience
		The second content of
LUNCH		
14.00	Dr Ehab Mohmoud	Complex case treatment with Atlas
14.15	Dr Tufail Patankar	Experience and reflection on Contour
14.30	Dr. Markus	Efficacy of Sizing software for Flow Diversion
	Holtmanspotter	
14.45	Prof. Thomas Liebig	Replication & simulator training: a look to the future
15.00	Dr. Martino Cellerini	Stent Placement in patients with SAH: when is it justified?
15.15	Prof. Monika Killer-	New interventional tools and strategies in development for
	Oberpfalzer	complex aneurysms
	,	
Discussion		